NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 237236
LED STREET
LIGHT T
Application Product Details
Feature
Ideal for collector roads, local
roads, commercial and industrial
complexes, driveway, open

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 239238
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
50W
NSL-STLT-50W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP65
NSL-STLT-50W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
L290 W190 H55 5500
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
100W
NSL-STLT-100W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
NSL-STLT-100W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
L415 W235 H90 11000
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
150W
NSL-STLT-150W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
NSL-STLT-150W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
L555 W310 H95 16500
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
200W
NSL-STLT-200W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
NSL-STLT-200W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
L555 W310 H95 22000